
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 AUGUST, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

52 1 SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 2455678249

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

8

4

NEW

5

6

3

R/E

10
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HEY DAWN

1989

BARBIE THE ALBUM

CAUGHT IN THE ACT

MIDNIGHTS

LOVER

UTOPIA

SWIMMING

FOLKLORE

CURRENTS

MONSTER TRUCK MONDAYS

REPUTATION

BORN TO DIE

AUSTIN

GREATEST HITS

ENEMA OF THE STATE

SOFA KINGS

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

THE HONEYMOON IS OVER (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

Fanny Lumsden

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Didirri

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Travis Scott

Mac Miller

Taylor Swift

Tame Impala

The Empty Threats

Taylor Swift

Lana Del Rey

Post Malone

John Farnham

Blink 182

Royel Otis

Radiohead

The Cruel Sea

CVA/ORCH

BIG/UMA

ATL/WAR

LIB/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

EPI/SME

WAR

REP/UMA

MOD/UMA

IND

BIG/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

UMA

AWAL

XL/INE

RED/UMA
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9

1

1
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1

5

1
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1

3

1

62

3

1

42

41

2

2

35

217

1

31

17

2

3

2

2

39

3

CVDL133

3799890

0075678614576

LRLP0041

2445790098

7792868

G0100051093481

9362490603

3503795

4730676

PAK003

3003310

2793087

B003810002

88697547982

1119502

EXP565713

XLDA781

5148702
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