

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 14 AUGUST, 2023

							,
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	5	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
2	NEW	1	2	HEY DAWN	Fanny Lumsden	CVA/ORCH	CVDL133
3	8	62	2	1989	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3799890
4	4	3	1	BARBIE THE ALBUM	Soundtrack	ATL/WAR	0075678614576
5	NEW	1	5	CAUGHT IN THE ACT	Didirri	LIB/UMA	LRLP0041
6	5	42	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
7	6	41	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
8	3	2	3	UTOPIA	Travis Scott	EPI/SME	G0100051093481
9	R/E	2	9	SWIMMING	Mac Miller	WAR	9362490603
10	10	35	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
11	17	217	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
12	NEW	1	12	MONSTER TRUCK MONDAYS	The Empty Threats	IND	PAK003
13	7	31	1	REPUTATION	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3003310
14	11	17	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
15	1	2	1	AUSTIN	Post Malone	UNI/UMA	B003810002
16	9	3	6	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	SME	88697547982
17	14	2	14	ENEMA OF THE STATE	Blink 182	UMA	1119502
18	R/E	2	4	SOFA KINGS	Royel Otis	AWAL	EXP565713
19	13	39	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
20	R/E	3	3	THE HONEYMOON IS OVER (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	The Cruel Sea	RED/UMA	5148702